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S.No Rank Name / l'rulrrber PID NO. tJnit
01 Surinder Singh EXI-016241 SSF

Patel Singh ARP-973211 SSF

Darshan Singh

Jatinder Singh

Rinku

Joginder Kumar

Sanjeev Kumar ARP-096464

0u Sgct Zahoor Ahmad ARP-066074

09 EXK-O97BO7

Advance TA, as admissible undr:r Rules is sanctioned in their favour.

(Danesh Rana) - IPS
Addl. Director General of Police,
(Coordination)PHQ- J&K-Jammu

No. r rs | 47 5 | 2022 I 90 7SA -,f4 Dated: oftnpozz

Copy to the: -
1. Director SSG l&K, lammu
2. Director SSF.I&K, lammu
3. Principal PTTI Vijaypur

.........for information and necessary action.
4. So (IT) PHQ/ O.B. File.

Dy. SP (Trainings)
For Addl. Director General of Police.

(Coordination) PHQ, J&K-Jamrnr r

HC

HC

Sgct

Sgct

Sgct

02

03

04

05

06 Sgct

07 Sgct

ARP-O65B2O SSF

SSFARP-035765

ARP-1OBO61 SSF

ARP-022355 SSG

oRDER No. 31tB or zoz2
DATED o\-tl- 2022

Sanction is hereby accorded to the deputation of following Police personnel to
undergo One week course on "Alrti Sallotage Check and X-Ray Baggage Scanner
Monitoring" scheduled to held .rl PTTI Vijaypur w.e.f O7 lLLl2O22:,-

SSG

Sgct I Manzoor Ahmad

SSG

SSG

dk
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